ANRSO régionale 5 St-Jean
St-Jean, 4-5-2025

Epreuve 35
2025-05-04 - 13:03

50m Libre

15 ans et moins
Liste résultats

Points: AQUA 2025

Rang
8 ans et moins

1. RAMIREZ SUAREZ, Maximiliano
2. BOUSQUET, Sofia Maude
3. NASER, Nicolas
4. HERNANDEZ ROMERO, Gabriel
5. TONG, Yuze
6. ZAPATA, Santiago
7. WU, Alicia
8. CHATELOIS, Charlie
9. ZHANG, Elaine
10. STOICA, Matei Cristian
11. REMAOUN, Elias
12. LEI, Aurélie
13. PARADIS, Samuel
forf.nd. BOUMEHDI, lyad
forf.nd. RUAN, Zhixin
forf.nd. LI, Nick

9-10ans

1. KHAYATI, Jana
2. CARRIERE, Joshua
3. LEVI, Raphael
4. DESCOTEAUX, Gabrielle
5. YU, Yunhang
6. COULOMBE, Edouard
7. LUGERERQO, Eliora
8. UBARNES LEDEZMA, Martin
9. NOEL, Sophie
10. AGARWAL, Yuvan
11. ASENJO, Camila Mikaelle
12. ROUSSEL, Laurianne
13. ROSSIGNOL, Rupert
14. POULIOT, Tristan
15. OUZRAR, Wassim
16. VILLENA IBANEZ, Adrian
17. NEAGU, Elizabeth
18. GHALOUCI, Yosr
19. GHALOUCI, Ouns
20. REN, Lida
forf.nd. GAUTHIER, Gaélle
forf.nd. LAISNEY, Raphaélle
forf.nd. SUN, Alexander
forf.nd. VILLANUEVA SONG, Emily
forf.nd. XU, Jiamu
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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11-12 ans

1.
2.
3.
forf.nd.

PETRESCU, Nicolas

OMER, Soleiman
DUMARSAIS, Gabriel Christian
AHI, Naéva

13-15ans

1
2.
3.
4

MICHAU, Noam
BENOIT, Kellyanne
TURCOTTE, Flavie
GONZALEZ, Lévi
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